
IES Jaume Almera
Vilassar de Dalt

Horari 2023/2024 Untis 2024
7/9/2023  11:35

1BATX A (JORDI CUSCÓ

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

1
8:15
9:10

2
9:10
10:05

3
10:05
11:00

4
11:00
11:30

5
11:30
12:00

6
12:00
12:55

7
12:55
13:50

8
13:50
14:45

BIO M. MART LABEXP
TI1 PRADES 3B_P209

EMPRES FRANCO 1BATB_P
PSI COLOME 1BATA_P
GRE MITJANS BIBLIO

CAT BARCEL 1BATA_P

ANGP JCUSCO BIBLIO
ANGP NCUSCO 1BATA_P

ANGP JCUSCO 1BATA_P

QUIM SEGOVI 1BATA_P
DIBT DE LA H DESD1 P
ECO FRANCO 1BATB_P

LIT.UNI MARTI BIBLIO

CAST JARA 1BATA_P

MATCT CANTÓ 1BATA_P
MATSOC CASTEL 1BATB_P

LAT MITJANS BIBLIO

BIO M. MART LABEXP
TI1 PRADES 3A_P105

EMPRES FRANCO 1BATB_P
PSI COLOME 1BATA_P
GRE MITJANS CURR_ 3

FIS SEGOVI 1BATA_P
GEOLO PIJUAN AULAEX
HMC 1 JORDA 1BATB_P

CREA. L BECERR 1BATA_P
ROBÒTI PRADES INFO3
CIUTAD CISNER DESD1 P
REP.ACT M.CANO 1BATB_P

QUIM SEGOVI 1BATA_P
DIBT DE LA H PLAST
ECO FRANCO 1BATB_P

LIT.UNI MARTI BIBLIO

REP.ACT M. MART 1BATA_P
COM. BECERR DESD1 P

PROBL. CISNER 2BATC_ 

FIL COLOME 1BATA_P

ED FIS PERELL GIMNAS

REP.ACT M. MART 1BATA_P
COM. BECERR DESD1 P

PROBL. CISNER 2A_P103

MATCT CANTÓ 1BATA_P
MATSOC CASTEL 1BATB_P

LAT MITJANS BIBLIO

FIS SEGOVI 1BATA_P
GEOLO PIJUAN AULAEX
HMC 1 JORDA 1BATB_P

ANGP JCUSCO BIBLIO
ANGP CUCARE 1BATA_P

CAT BARCEL 1BATA_P

TUT JCUSCO 1BATA_P

BIO M. MART LABEXP
TI1 PRADES 3A_P105

EMPRES FRANCO 1BATB_P
PSI COLOME 1BATA_P
GRE MITJANS BIBLIO

QUIM SEGOVI 1BATA_P
DIBT DE LA H PLAST
ECO FRANCO 1BATB_P

LIT.UNI MARTI BIBLIO

CREA. L BECERR 1BATA_P
ROBÒTI PRADES INFO3
CIUTAD CISNER DESD1 P
REP.ACT M.CANO 1BATB_P

REP.ACT M. MART 1BATA_P
COM. BECERR DESD1 P

PROBL. CISNER 2B_P114

FIL COLOME 1BATA_P

FIS SEGOVI 1BATA_P
GEOLO PIJUAN AULAEX
HMC 1 JORDA 1BATB_P

CAST JARA 1BATA_P

CREA. L BECERR 1BATA_P
ROBÒTI PRADES INFO3
CIUTAD CISNER 2BATA P
REP.ACT M.CANO 1BATB_P

MATCT CANTÓ 1BATA_P
MATSOC CASTEL 1BATB_P

LAT MITJANS CURR_ 3
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